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Adair County Local KY-ASAP 
Ellen Zornes 
705 Glenmary Drive 
Columbia, KY 42728 
ellen.zornes@gmail.com 
 

Allen County Local KY-ASAP  
Shane Britt 
201 W. Main Street, Suite 204 
Scottsville, KY. 42164 
Shane.britt@icloud.com 
 

Anderson County Local KY-ASAP 
Elizabeth Swartz 
219 E. Woodford St.  
Lawrenceburg, KY 40342 
elizabeth.swartz@anderson.kyschools.us 
 

Ballard County Local KY-ASAP  
Kelly Wray 
3383 Paducah Rd.  
Barlow KY 42024 
Kelly.wray@ballard.kyschools.us 
 

Barren-Hart-Metcalfe Local KY-ASAP  
Sharon Brooks 
1301 North Race Street 
Glasgow, KY 42141 
sharon.brooks@tjsamson.org 
 

Bath County Local KY-ASAP  
Sam Castle 
P.O.Box 790 
Ashland, KY 41105 
Sam.castle@pathways-ky.org 
 

Bell-Knox-Whitley Local KY-ASAP 
Cari Calico 
800 S. Kentucky Avenue 
Corbin, KY 40701 
cari.calico@corbin.kyschools.us 
 

Black Patch Council Local KY-ASAP  
Dave Baxter 
10044 MARQUETTE ST 
Newburgh, IN 47630 
davebaxter@bellsouth.net 
 

Bourbon-Harrison Local KY-ASAP Bd 
Mary Hopson 
1175 Coppage Rd. 
Sadieville, KY 40370 
maryhopsonky@gmail.com 
 

Boyle County Local KY-ASAP  
Kathy Miles 
350 Harberson Lane 
Danville, KY  40422 
kathy.miles@centre.edu 
 

Breathitt County Local KY-ASAP  
Karen Grffith 
20 Twin Cedar Road 
Jackson, KY 41339 
kayseegee@yahoo.com 
 

Breckinridge County Local KY-ASAP  
Thad Storms 
1311 N. Dixie Ave. Building A 
 Elizabethtown KY 42701 
jtstorms@communicare.org 
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Buffalo Trace Local KY-ASAP  
Scott Phillips 
731 Kenton Station Road 
Maysville, KY  41056 
sphillips@comprehendinc.org 
 

Butler-Logan-Simpson Local KY-ASAP  
Selina Blick 
151 South Franklin Street 
Russellville, KY 42276 
selina.blick@barrenriverhealth.org 
 

Calloway County Local KY-ASAP  
Sherry Crittendon 
602 Memory Lane 
Murray KY 42071 
sherry.crittendon@ky.gov 
 

Carlisle County Local KY-ASAP  
Allison Rhodes 
4557 State Route 1377 
Bardwell, KY 42023 
allison.rhodes@carlisle.kyschools.us 
 

Casey County Local KY-ASAP  
Cathy Williams 
PO Box 127 
Liberty, KY 42539 
cathy.williams@casey.kyschools.us 
 

Clark County Local KY-ASAP  
Melissa Stocker 
273 Shoppers Drive 
Winchester, KY 40391 
melissastocker@bellsouth.net 
 

Clay-Jackson Local KY-ASAP  
Ruthie Sizemore 
118 HWY 578N  
Annville, KY 40402 
ruthiesizemore55@gmail.com 
 

Clinton County Local KY-ASAP  
April Speck 
26 Welcome Center Dr. 
Albany KY 42602 
april.speck@outlook.com 
 

Crittenden County Local KY-ASAP  
Todd Merrick 
1361 US HWY 60 E 
Marion, KY 42064 
trmerrick64@gmail.com 
 

Cumberland County Local KY-ASAP  
Brooke Bingham 
130 Southern School Road 
Somerset, KY 42501 
bbingham@adanta.org 
 

Daviess County Local KY-ASAP  
Leigh Wiggins 
3337 Highway 144 
Owensboro, KY 42303 
lwiggins@daviesscojail.org 
 

Edmonson County Local KY-ASAP  
Lisa Whobrey 
191 West Center Street  
Brownsville, KY 42210 
lisa.whobrey@edmonson.kyschools.us 
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Elliott County Local KY-ASAP  
Amy M. Jeffers 
P.O.  Box 790 
Ashland, KY 41105 
amy.jeffers@pathways-ky.org 
 

Estill-Powell Local KY-ASAP  
Teresa McKinley 
PO BOX 27 
Irvine, Ky 40336 
ecpcasap@gmail.com 
 

Fayette County Local KY-ASAP  
Shawn Freeman 
1350 Newtown Pike 
Lexington, KY  40508 
shawn.freeman@newvista.org 
 

Floyd-Pike Local KY-ASAP  
MaShawna Jacobs 
104 S Front Avenue 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
mashawna.jacobs@mtcomp.org 
 

Franklin County Local KY-ASAP  
Charles Kendell 
P.O.Box 4652  
Frankfort, Kentucky 40601 
Franklincountyasap@gmail.com 
 

Fulton-Hickman Local KY-ASAP  
Vickie Batts 
416 McMorris St.  
Clinton, KY 42031 
vickie.batts@hickman.kyschools.us 
 

Garrard County Local KY-ASAP  
Tonya Watkins 
89 Farra Drive 
Lancaster, KY 40444 
tonyad.watkins@ky.gov 
 

Graves County Local KY-ASAP  
Joseph Williams 
253 Wyatt Rd 
Mayfield, KY 42066 
joseph@williamscc.org 
 

Grayson-Meade-Hardin Local KY-ASAP  
Thad Storms 
1311 N. Dixie Ave. Building A 
Elizabethtown KY 42701 
jtstorms@communicare.org 
 

Green County Local KY-ASAP  
Charity Ferguson 
5780 Hwy 88 
Greensburg, KY 42743 
fergusonc@lindsey.edu 
 

Hancock County Local KY-ASAP  
Holly Simpson 
3549 State Route 1389 
Hawesville, KY 42348 
hollyestessimpson@gmail.com 
 

Harlan County Local KY-ASAP  
No Current KY-ASAP Designation 
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Heartland Trail Local KY-ASAP  
Leanna Kelty 
1311 N. Dixie Ave. Bldg. A  
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
lmkelty@communicare.org 
 

Henderson County Local KY-ASAP  
VACANT 
 

Henry County Local KY-ASAP  
Julie Mann 
1124 Eminence Road 
Eminence, KY 40019 
julie.mann@henry.kyschools.us 
 

Hopkins County Local KY-ASAP  
Lisa Miller 
15 E Center Street 
Madisonville, KY 42431 
hopkinsasap@gmail.com 
 

Jessamine County Local KY-ASAP  
Shauna O'Nan 
210 E Walnut St  
Nicholasville KY 40356 
shauna.onan@jessaminehealth.org 
 

Johnson/Martin Local KY-ASAP  
MaShawna Jacobs 
104 S Front Avenue 
Prestonsburg, KY 41653 
mashawna.jacobs@mtcomp.org 
 

Knott County Local KY-ASAP  
Amber Combs Smith 
PO Box 438  
Hindman, KY 41822 
arc2627@yahoo.com 
 

LaRue County Local KY-ASAP  
Leanna Kelty 
1311 N. Dixie Ave. Bldg. A  
Elizabethtown, KY 42701 
lmkelty@communicare.org 
 

Laurel County Local KY-ASAP  
Christie Shrader 
PO Box 3258  
London 40743 
christieshrader@aol.com 
 

Lawrence County Local KY-ASAP  
Sam Castle 
P.O.Box 790 
Ashland, KY 41105 
sam.castle@pathways-ky.org 
 

Lee County Local KY-ASAP  
Brenda Campbell 
28 Railroad Street 
Beattyville, KY 
asaplee285@gmail.com 
 

Leslie County Local KY-ASAP  
KRCC RPC / Phillis Combs 
PO Box 700 
Mayking, KY 41837 
philliscombs@live.com 
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Letcher County Local KY-ASAP  
KRCC RPC/Phillis Combs 
PO Box 700 
Mayking, KY 41837 
philliscombs@live.com 
 

Lincoln County Local KY-ASAP  
Ashley Lopez 
363 SunValley Drive 
Stanford, KY 40484 
Victoria.lopez@isaiah-house.org 
 

Madison County Local KY-ASAP  
VACANT 
 

Magoffin County Local KY-ASAP  
Abbie Conley 
119 East Mountain Parkway 
Salyersville ky 41465 
abbiea.conley@ky.gov 
 

Marshall County Local KY-ASAP  
Rebecca Kindhart 
267 Slickback Road  
Benton, KY 42025 
rebecca.kindhart@mcphd.org 
 

McCracken County Local KY-ASAP  
Brandon Fitch 
15 Broadway 
Paducah, KY 42001 
bfitch@4rbh.org 
 

McCreary County Local KY-ASAP  
Bob Boon 
130 Southern School Rd 
Somerset, KY 42501 
bboon@adanta.org 
 

McLean County Local KY-ASAP  
Leandra Keister 
950 State Route 56 N  
Calhoun Ky 42327 
leandra.keister@mclean.kyschools.us 
 

Menifee County Local KY-ASAP  
Travis Birchwell 
119 Indian Creek Road 
Frenchburg KY 40322 
travis.birchwell@menifee.kyschools.us 
 

Mercer County Local KY-ASAP  
Tobie Reeser-Sherrow 
900 N. College Street 
Harrodsburg, KY 40330 
tlrees2@uky.edu 
 

Monroe County Local KY-ASAP  
Dyshel Thompson 
PO Box 247, 452 East 4th Street 
Tompkinsville KY 42167 
dysheld.thompson@ky.gov 
 

Montgomery County Local KY-ASAP  
Shannon King 
108 East Locust Street 
Mt. Sterling KY 40353 
ShannonN.King@mchdky.org 
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Morgan County Local KY-ASAP  
Sam Castle 
P.O.Box 790, 1200 Bath Ave. 
Ashland, KY 41105 
sam.castle@pathways-ky.org 
 

Nicholas County Local KY-ASAP  
Melissa Hill 
157 Bakers Acres 
Carlisle, KY 40311 
elmmhill@icloud.com 
 

Northern KY Local KY-ASAP  
Jill Bittner 
P.O. Box 122604  
Covington, Ky 41012 
jbittner@mhankyswoh.org 
 

Ohio County Local KY-ASAP  
Beth Cunningham 
4431 Rome Parkway  
Owensboro, KY 42301 
bwlcunningham@gmail.com 
 

Owsley County Local KY-ASAP  
VACANT 
 

Pennyrile Local KY-ASAP  
Chandler Greenwell 
607 Hammond Plaza 
Hopkinsville, KY 42240 
cgreenwell@pennyroyalcenter.org 
 

Perry County Local KY-ASAP  
Alicia Gaddis 
3834 HWY 15 South  
Jackson, Ky 41339 
alicia.gaddis@hotmail.com 
 

Pulaski County Local KY-ASAP  
Brooke Bingham 
130 Southern School Road 
Somerset, KY 42503 
bbingham@adanta.org 
 

Region 6 Local KY-ASAP  
Jackie McComb 
10401 Linn Station Rd., Suite 100 
Louisville, KY 40223 
jmccomb@sevencounties.org 
 

Rockcastle County Local KY-ASAP  
VACANT 

Rowan County Local KY-ASAP  
Amy M. Jeffers 
P.O.  Box 790 
Ashland, KY 41105 
amy.jeffers@pathways-ky.org 
 

Russell County Local KY-ASAP  
Sean Collins 
410 Monument Sq. 
Jamestown, KY 42629 
sean.collins@kctcs.edu 
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Scott County Local KY-ASAP  
VACANT 
 

Taylor County Local KY-ASAP  
Theresa Young 
230 West Main Street  
Campbellsville, KY 42718 
theresa.young@cville.kyschools.us 
 

Tri-County Local KY-ASAP  
Sam Castle 
P.O. Box 790, 1200 Bath Ave. 
Ashland, KY 41105 
sam.castle@pathways-ky.org 
 

Union County Local KY-ASAP  
Janet Gill 
816 N MORGAN ST 
Morganfield, KY, 42437 
janet740@att.net 
 

Warren County Local KY-ASAP  
Eric Gregory 
1818 Campbell Ln 
Bowling Green, KY  42104 
egregory1121@gmail.com 
 

Wayne County Local KY-ASAP  
Alta Gaye Hutchison 
7566 East Highway 90 
Monticello, KY  42633 
ahutchis@uky.edu 
 

Webster County Local KY-ASAP  
Melea Ramin 
28 State Route 1340 
Dixon, KY 42409 
melea.ramin@webster.kyschools.us 
 

Wolfe County Local KY-ASAP  
Stacy Usher 
4 Boyz in the Holler Trl 
Campton, KY 41301 
stacy.usher@wcagainstdrugs.org 
 

Woodford County Local KY-ASAP  
Nancy Blackford 
708 Eureka Drive  
Versailles, KY  40383 
nblackford.asap@gmail.com 
 

 

 


